TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM671166

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
.007 Percent LLC		12/16/2020	Limited Liability Company: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The 0.07 Percent LLC	
Street Address:	81 Washington Avenue, Suite 300	
City:	Miami Beach	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33139	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: FLORIDA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87332754	0.07%

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8882551397

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9546009500

marc@kestenlex.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Marc J. Kesten

Address Line 1: 9220 NW 72nd Street

Address Line 4: Parkland, FLORIDA 33067

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Marc J. Kesten
SIGNATURE:	/marc kesten/
DATE SIGNED:	08/30/2021

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 007408 FRAME: 0121

900640216

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007408 FRAME: 0122

RECORDED: 08/30/2021